

nITEM NO.141

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IX

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3691 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

UMABAI W/O MAHADEVRAO TIKEKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH VITTHALDAS GOTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shishir Deshpande,Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.D. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant seeks further time to file application  
for bringing Lrs. of deceased R-3. Original record is available. R-1  
and 2 have appeared.

List the matter on 16.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar