

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3691 OF 2007

UMABAI W/O MAHADEVRAO TIKEKAR (D)THR.LRS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH VITTHALDAS GOTI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order dated
20.7.2011 and office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Narayan Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Somanatha Padhan, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 is dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER